
ESM
Metal Clad

Durable & High Quality
ESM Metal Clad Range

schneider-electric.com.my

ESM
Metal Clad



ESM Range

ESM31/1/2A 1 Gang 1 Way 10A Switch*
ESM31/2/3A 1 Gang 2 Way 10A Switch*
ESM32/1/2A 2 Gang 1 Way 10A Switch*
ESM32/2/3A 2 Gang 2 Way 10A Switch*
ESM33/1/2A 3 Gang 1 Way 10A Switch*
ESM33/2/3A 3 Gang 2 Way 10A Switch*
ESM34/1/2A 4 Gang 1 Way 10A Switch*
ESM34/2/3A 4 Gang 2 Way 10A Switch*
ESM31IA 1 Gang Intermediate 10A Switch*

ESM31D20A 1 Gang Double Pole 20A Switch  (Also known as ESM31D20A_G11)

ESM32D20NA 2 Gang Double Pole 20A Switch c/w Neon
 (Also known as ESM32D20NAR_G11)

ESM31RJ64SM  1 Gang 6 Wire 4 Connection RJ11 Socket*
  (Also known as ESM31RJ64_G11)

ESM31RJ88SMA5 1 Gang 8 Wire 8 Connection RJ45 Socket - Cat 5*
  (Also known as ESM31RJ88SMA5_G11)

ESM15 1 Gang 13A Switched Socket*  (Also known as ESM15_G11)

ESM15/15 1 Gang 15A Switched Socket*  (Also known as ESM15_15_G11)

ESM15N 1 Gang 13A Switched Socket c/w Neon*  (Also known as ESM15N_G11)

ESM25 Twin Gang 13A Switched Socket**  (Also known as ESM25_G11)

The ESM Metal Clad Range is designed to withstand adverse conditions  
through the use of durable and high quality Epoxy Powder coated metal plate.

ESM31/1/2A
ESM31/2/3A
ESM31IA

ESM32/1/2A
ESM32/2/3A

ESM33/1/2A
ESM33/2/3A

ESM34/1/2A
ESM34/2/3A

ESM31D20A ESM32D20NA

ESM15
ESM15N

ESM15/15

ESM25

ESM31RJ64SM ESM31RJ88SMA5

Double Pole Switches

Features and benefits of ESM Range: 
• Tough in Galvabond with attractive grey epoxy finishing.
• With high impact and knocks.
• Easy mounting (2 screws only) come with mounting box and earth.
• All exposed metal parts bonded to earth.
• Multi conduit holes for easy installation.
• Compatible with wide choice of  switches, sockets, grids and fuse connectors.

Flush Switches Product Number Product Description

Product Number Product Description

Product Number Product Description

Telecommunication
Accessories Product Number Product Description

Socket Outlets

*  Surface Mounted with Epoxy Powder Coated Metal Plate and Box 60.3mm mounting centres.
** Surface Mounted with Epoxy Powder Coated Metal Plate and Box 120.6mm mounting centres. Ovarall dimensions 92mm x 143mm x 45mm deep.

© 2017 Schneider Electric. All Right Reserved. Life Is On Schneider Electric is a trademark and the property of  Schneider Electric SE, its subsidiaries and affiliated companies.
• SEIMWD-ESM-17

Schneider Electric Industries (M) Sdn Bhd (378576-M)

Petaling Jaya Headquarters
Unit TB-18-12, Level 18, Tower B, Plaza 33,
No.1, Jalan Kemajuan, Seksyen 13,
46200 Petaling Jaya, Malaysia
Tel : (603) 7883 6333
Fax : (603) 7883 6188 / 388
Email : customercare.my@schneider-electric.com
Customer Care Centre : 1-800-880-877

Johor Bahru Branch
Tel : (607) 351 3801 / 02
Fax : (607) 351 4113

Penang Branch
Tel : (604) 643 8187 / 57
Fax : (604) 643 9197

Kota Kinabalu Branch
Tel : (6088) 237 012
Fax : (6088) 216 900

Kuching Branch
Tel : (6082) 450 242
Fax : (6082) 450 373

 (Also known as ESM31_1_2AR_G11)

 (Also known as ESM31_2_3A_G11)

 (Also known as ESM32_1_2AR_G11)

 (Also known as ESM32_2_3A_G11)

 (Also known as ESM33_1_2AR_G11

 (Also known as ESM33_2_3A_G11)

 (Also known as ESM34_1_2AR_G11)

 (Also known as ESM34_2_3A_G11)

               (Also known as ESM31IA_G11)


