



Durable & High Quality ESM Metal Clad Range



schneider-electric.com.my



ESM Range

The ESM Metal Clad Range is designed to withstand adverse conditions through the use of durable and high quality Epoxy Powder coated metal plate.

Features and benefits of ESM Range:

- Tough in Galvabond with attractive grey epoxy finishing.
- With high impact and knocks.
- Easy mounting (2 screws only) come with mounting box and earth.
- All exposed metal parts bonded to earth.
- Multi conduit holes for easy installation.
- Compatible with wide choice of switches, sockets, grids and fuse connectors.

Flush Switches	Product Number	Product Description
ESM33/1/2A ESM31/2/3A ESM31/2 ESM33/1/2A ESM33/1/2A ESM33/1/2A ESM33/1/2A ESM33/1/2A ESM33/1/2A	ESM31/1/2A ESM31/2/3A ESM32/1/2A ESM32/2/3A ESM33/1/2A ESM33/2/3A ESM34/1/2A ESM34/2/3A ESM31IA	 1 Gang 1 Way 10A Switch* (Also known as ESM31_1_2AR_G11) 1 Gang 2 Way 10A Switch* (Also known as ESM31_2_3A_G11) 2 Gang 1 Way 10A Switch* (Also known as ESM32_1_2AR_G11) 2 Gang 2 Way 10A Switch* (Also known as ESM32_2_3A_G11) 3 Gang 1 Way 10A Switch* (Also known as ESM33_1_2AR_G11) 3 Gang 2 Way 10A Switch* (Also known as ESM33_2_3A_G11) 4 Gang 1 Way 10A Switch* (Also known as ESM34_1_2AR_G11) 4 Gang 2 Way 10A Switch* (Also known as ESM34_1_2AR_G11) 4 Gang 2 Way 10A Switch* (Also known as ESM34_1_2AR_G11) 4 Gang 1 Way 10A Switch* (Also known as ESM34_1_2AR_G11) 4 Gang 1 Way 10A Switch* (Also known as ESM34_2_3A_G11) 4 Gang 1 Itermediate 10A Switch* (Also known as ESM31IA_G11)
Double Pole Switches	Product Number	Product Description
ESM31D20A	ESM31D20A ESM32D20NA	1 Gang Double Pole 20A Switch (Also known as ESM31D20A_G11) 2 Gang Double Pole 20A Switch c/w Neon (Also known as ESM32D20NAR_G11)
Socket Outlets	Product Number	Product Description
ESM15 ESM15N ESM15/15 ESM25	ESM15 ESM15/15 ESM15N ESM25	 1 Gang 13A Switched Socket* (Also known as ESM15_G11) 1 Gang 15A Switched Socket* (Also known as ESM15_15_G11) 1 Gang 13A Switched Socket c/w Neon* (Also known as ESM15N_G11) Twin Gang 13A Switched Socket** (Also known as ESM25_G11)

Telecommu Accessorie		Product Number	Product Description
ESM31RJ64SM	ESM31RJ88SMA5	ESM31RJ64SM	1 Gang 6 Wire 4 Connection RJ11 Socket* (Also known as ESM31RJ64_G11)
		ESM31RJ88SMA5	1 Gang 8 Wire 8 Connection RJ45 Socket - Cat 5* (Also known as ESM31RJ88SMA5_G11)

* Surface Mounted with Epoxy Powder Coated Metal Plate and Box 60.3mm mounting centres.

** Surface Mounted with Epoxy Powder Coated Metal Plate and Box 120.6mm mounting centres. Ovarall dimensions 92mm x 143mm x 45mm deep.

Schneider Electric Industries (M) Sdn Bhd (378576-M)

Petaling Jaya Headquarters Unit TB-18-12, Level 18, Tower B, Plaza 33, No.1, Jalan Kemajuan, Seksyen 13, 46200 Petaling Jaya, Malaysia Tel : (603) 7883 6333 Fax : (603) 7883 6188 / 388 Email : customercare.my@schneider-electric.com Customer Care Centre : 1-800-880-877 Johor Bahru Branch Tel : (607) 351 3801 / 02 Fax : (607) 351 4113

Penang Branch Tel : (604) 643 8187 / 57 Fax : (604) 643 9197 Kota Kinabalu Branch Tel : (6088) 237 012 Fax: (6088) 216 900

Kuching Branch Tel : (6082) 450 242 Fax : (6082) 450 373

© 2017 Schneider Electric. All Right Reserved. Life Is On Schneider Electric is a trademark and the property of Schneider Electric SE, its subsidiaries and affiliated companies. • SEIMWD-ESM-17